NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 D05

Annexure-|

‘Revised Fee Structure in view of present situation due to COVID-19 pandemic for Even Semester Academic Year 2020-2021
(excluding Hostel charges) for B.Tech./Dual Degree (4", 6", 8" Semesters) and B.Arch. (4th, 6th , 8th and 10" Semesters).

Fee for Students having fami Fee for Students having famil
:mrmm Fee for SCISTIPH Students Income less than El.'l.‘.'hg Lac EII' Income between FI»I:.1'W?LI|:p:|'
Component annum annum to Rs. 5,00 Lac per annum
ﬁt Foa ARer Exsmption wh;: Fos Ater Exemetion| ﬂﬂ:ﬂ m ot Fos Applioatie s Air Casirpiion]
Tuition Fee 62500 £2500 NIL HIL NIL NIL 20833 20833
Examination Fee 500 500 500 S00 500 500 500 500
Studant welfare Fund 250 Exemptad 250 Exempled 250 Exempied 250 Exempted
Sports foe 250 Exampted 250 Exempted 250 Exempted 250 Exempied
[Culture Activities Fund 500 Exgmplad 500 Exempted 500 Exemgted 500 Exempted
[common Facility Fund 200 Exempted 200 Exempted 300 Exempted 200 Exempted
|internet Charges 1500 750 1500 750 1500 750 1500 750
Training and Placement Fes 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
[Medical Fee 150 Exemptad 150 Exempied 150 Exempted 150 Exempted
linstitution Developmant Fee 4000 2500 4000 7500 4000 2500 4000 2500
Room Rent 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
Total Fas 71500 BTS00 8000 5400 8000 5400 20833 26233
| e
* Note: Applicable only for Semester Registration during January 2021.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Annexunoil

M. Tech ML Arch IMBAMN Sc 4™ Semester and Dual degree 10™ Semester,

"Revised Feg Structure in view of present sitisstion dus to COVID-13 pandemic for Even Somester Acadermiz Year 2020-2001 (exchoding hostal charges) for

m.vzmwamﬁh;m- wgﬁﬂﬁ A ey Powior AR | | e i e St
M pegeiniihe et MEA 4 Semester
ctual Foe Actusl Fre Actunl Fae
.- m Aoplicable  |roy After Exarption]  Applcatis m Agplicablt | pee gmer Exemption
35000 35000 ML NIL 5000 35000 F500 7500
G0 L] i 500 50 50 510 i)
250 Exempliad 20 Esemplisd =0 Expmyriad 250 Examgled
50 Exempiad =0 Exempted 50 Exerrpiad 20 Exgrpiod
5 Exampied £00 Expmplad B} Esgmptea &0 Exsmpind
20 ¢ Examgiad 200 Exampisd 200 Exempiend 200 _Emempled
1500 50 1500 50 L] 5 1500 150
150 150 5l 150 15 150 15l t50
150 Exemplisd 16 Exsrrgiad 150 Exemplad 150 Exempiad
4000 2500 4000 2500 4000 2500 4000 2500
42500 38900 7500 3500 500 36500 15000 11400
i ol
* Mote: Applicable only for Semester Registration dusing lanuary 2021,
Z5v e — . ‘ . . (Academic]
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Annexure-ll |
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)}-1TT 005
*Revised Fee Structure in view of present situation due to COVID-19 pandemic for Semester Registration of January 2021
(Excluding Hostel Charges) for PhD. Research Scholars
Fee for PhD. Reguiarfor | Fee for PRO. Reguiar for | Foa for Ph.0. OF Campus for | Fea for Ph.0_OH Campus for |Fee for PRD. NIT FacultyStafl Tor] Fee for PR.D. NIT FaceRy
4tk 8h B, 10th and A Sth Tt , 8th and Ath St 3t 10th and IdSthTth Sthand | dsh S Bth, 19th and subsequent | Statt for Jrd St 76, Bih and
Component bubsequant even semesters | subsoquent ocd samesters | subsequent even semesters subsequant odd semeites EVER SaTRTaTA subrmequent odd semasters
ActusiFes | FSEAMSr |  Achmifes | FeRANE | Acsies | FRARS | Achaire | FeAE | ammre FeeARer | AciusiFes | FheAer
Applcatis | Ewemgtion | asoiicasis | Evemption | appiieasis Expmption hppcabis Exemption | Appiicabia Exempeon Appiicabls | Exsmpéon
Tultion 4 TEO 7500 7500 7500 750 750 750 5 3750 I7ED 3750 3780
Student weifare Funy 250 Exampied 250 Examplad 250 Exampled 25 Exernpiod 50 Exempted 250 Exermpted
Sports Fet 25 Exampind 25 Exermpied ML ML NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL MIL
lcu!hn Activitios Egnd 500 Exarngtiad 510 Exgrrpiod HIL MIL HIL MIL MiL ML NiL ML
Camman Facdity Fund 200 Exarmpnad a0 Exemprad NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Intemet Crarges 1500 750 1800 750 NIL NIL NL ML WIL NIL NIL NIL
:’:“'“"" Fsoement 150 150 150 150 NiL ML ML NIL NIL NIL ML NIL
| Macical Fos 140 Exempled 150 Exampled ML HiL HIL HIL NIL HIL NiL ML
s (T 200 4000 2800 3000 2500 3000 2500 N NIL N ML
|Roam Fent HIL NIL 000 000 ML MIL NIL NIL HIL NL NIL NIL
Technical Fest Fea NIL MIL 100 100 HIL NIL 100 100 HIL ML NIL NiL
SRS et NIL ML 100 Exsmptac NIL L 100 Exampied AL NIL L NiL
Baok Replicemant Fursd HIL ML 5 Exgmpiad NiL HIL S0 Exermgria NIL MIL ML NiL
]Q‘““ Rekiceiytien ML NiL 100 Exerpted NIL NIL 00 Exermpeed NIL ML NIL NiL
oy e ML ML 1000 1000 MIL NL NL ML NIL NIL NIL NIL
S —— NG NIL 250 240 ML NIL NIL NIL NIL ML ML ML
Total Fee 14500 10500 19550 15350 7000 G250 ThDD BI50 000 3750 4000 3750
W' el
* Applicable only of Semester Registration of lanuary, 2021
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

BAnnaxure - [V

“Revised Fee Structure in view of Present Situation due to COVID-19 pandemic for 2nd Semester Academic Year 2020-21
(excluding Hostel Charges ) for B.Tech/B.Arch./Dual Degree programmes .

Znd sem,

Open/OBC! | SCIST/PH |For students For students whose
Fee Exemption EWS students |whose family family Income is
Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars Siation tes o Coe 1o | Students Income is less | between Rs.1 Lakh
pandamic) than Rs.1 Lakh per annum to Re. &
per annum Lakh per annum
1 Tuition Fee - 82500 0 1] 20833
Examination Fea (Rs. 750 Per Semester) -
2 Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempied 1250 1250 1250 12580
Library Regisiration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) -
Student Welfare Fee (Rs 500 Per Semester) Exempted
Cultural Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted
3 Technical Activities Fea (Rs. 500 Per Semester) = 1000 1000 1000 1000
Seminar & Conference Fee (Rs.500 Per Semester ) -
Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Par Semaster) Exempted
4 Internet E'.haq.;a-.; Fea (Rs. 1500 Per Semester ) Reduced by 50% 750 80 750 -
Common Facility Fee {Rs. 500 Par Semester) Exempied
5 |Room Rent Fee (Rs 2500 Per Semester) - 2500 2500 2500 2500
&  |Training & Placement Fee (Rs, 500 Per Semester) = 500 500 500 200
T Institute Developmeant Fee (Rs 4000 Per Semester) Reduced by 37.5% 2500 2500 2500 2500
Total Fee T1000 B500 8500 28333
" Q-
* Note: Applicable only for Semester Registration during January 2021,
/,%"’1 W‘
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Annexure - V

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

"Revised Revised Fee Structure in view of Present Situation due to COVID-18 pandemic for Even Semester Academic Year 2020-24
(excluding Hostel Charges | for M. Tech. 2nd Semester.

Sr. No. Sub-Head | Particulars Fee Exemption M. Tech. 2nd Semester
(In wiew of Present
Situation due te COVID-
19 pandemic) OP/IOBC/EWS students SC/ST/ PH students

i Tuition Fee 35000 o

Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) -
2  [Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted 1250 1250

Library Registration Fee (Rs 500 Per Semester) -

Student Welfare Fea (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted

Cultural Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semaster) Exermpled
3 |Technical Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) - 1000 1000

deminar & Conference Fee (Rs.500 Par Semester ) -

Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted
4 Internat Charges Fes (R 1500 Per Semester I Reduced by 50% 81 5

{Commaon Facility Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted

5 lﬂmm Rent Fes (Rs_2500 Per Semester) - 2500 2600
& Training & Placemant Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) . 500 500
7 |Institute Development Fea {Rs 4000 Per Semester) Reduced by 37 5% 2500 2500

Total Fee 43500 B500

b Gy
* Note: Applicable only for Semester Registration during January 2021,
"1 W
= v\ 23 D.R. (Academic)
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 00§

*Revised Revised Fee Structure in view of Present Situation due to COVID-19 pandemic for 2nd Semester Academic Year 2020-21
{excluding Hostel Charges ) for M. Arch. & MBA programmes.

Annexure - VI

Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars Fee Exemption Znd Semester
(I view of Present
Situation due to COVID-19
pandemic)
1 Tuiticn Fee = 35000
Examination Fea (Rs. 750 Per Semester) -
2 |Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exampied 1250
Library Registration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) -
Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Per Samester) Exempted
Cultural Activities Fes (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted
3 Technical Activities Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) . 1000
Seminar & Ennfumlm Fee (Rs 500 Per'Semaster | -
Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Par Semester) Exempled
. Internet Charges Fee (Rs. 1500 Per Seamesier ) Reduced by 50% 780
Common Facility Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semaster) Exemptled
5 Reoom Rent Fea (Rs.2500 Par Semester) - 2500
8 Training & Placement Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semaster) - &00
T Institute Daevelopment Fea (Rs 4000 Per Semester) Reduced by 37 5% 2500
Total Fea 43500
-
* Note: Applicable only for Semester Registration during January 2021,
< .E,'.-'"f..—-" =1 20%|
D.R. (Academic)
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

‘Revised Revised Fee Structure in view of Present Situation due to COVID-18 pandemic for 2nd Semester Academic Year 2020-21
{excluding Hostel Charges ) for M. Sc. programmes.

Anneaxure - VI

Sr. No. Sub-Head ! Particulars Fee Exemption 2nd Semaester
{in view of Present
Situation due to COVID-18
pandemic)
1 Tuition Fes 7500
Examination Fee (Rg 750 Per Semester) -
2 Medical Fee (Rs, 500 Per Semester) Exempted 1250
Library Registration Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) -
Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Par Semaster) Exempled
Cultural Activities Fee (Rs, 500 Per Semester) Exempled
3 Tachnical Activibes Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) - 1000
Seminar & Conference Fee (Rs:500 Par Samester ) -
Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted
4 Internet Charges Fee (Rs. 1500 Per Semester ] Reduced by 50% _—
Commen Facilty Fes (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted
o Room Rent Fes (Rs. 2500 Per Semester) = 2B
B Training & Placement Fee (Rs. 500 Par Sernesier) - 500
T Institute Development Fee (Rs 4000 Per Semester) Reduced by 37.5% 2500
Total Fee 16000
Ll 2
* Note: Applicable only for Semester Registration during January 2021.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005
“Revised Revised Fee Structure in view of present situation due to COVID-19 pandemic for Semester Registration Academic year 2020-21

(Excluding Hostel Charges) For PhD. Full Time Research Scholars {Hostellars).

Annexure - Vil

Sr. Mo, Sub-Head / Particulars Fee Exemption 2nd Semester
{Im wiew of Prosent Situatian
doe to COVID-1S pandarmic)
1 Tuition Fes - 7H00D
3 Examination Fee (Rs 750 Per Semester) - 750
Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted
3 Student Welfars Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exemptad 3
Sports Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted
i Internet Charges Fee (Rs. 1500 Per Semester | Reduced by 50% 750
Commaon Facility Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semestar) Exempted
b Room Rent Fee (Rs.2500 Per Semester) - 2500
B Tramning & Placement Fee (Rs. 500 Per-Semaster) - : 500
T Institute Davelopment Fee [Rs.4000 Per Semester) Reduced by 37 5% 2500
Total Fee 14500
(v
* Note: Applicable only for Semester Registration during January 2021,
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (H.P.)-177 005

Annaxure - [¥

*Revised Revised Fee Structure in view of present situation due to COVID-1% pandemic for Sem. Registration Academic year 2020-21
(Excluding Hostel Charges) For PhD. Full Time Research Scholars (Non-Hostellers).

Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars Fee Exemption 2nd Semester
(in view of Progent Siuation
dise te COVID-AS pandemic)
1 Tuition Fee - 7500
2 Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) = s
{Medical Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semester) Exempted
3 Student Welfare Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semaster) Exempted o
Sparts Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semeaster) Exempted
4 Internet Charges Fee (Rs. 1500 Par Samester | Reduced by 50% o
Common Facility Fee (Rs. 500 Per Semeaster) Exempted
B Training & Placement Fee (Rs. 500 Par Semester) . &00
a8 Institute Development Fea (Rs.4000 Per Semester) Reduced by 37 5% 2500
T Total Fes - 12000
i
* Note: Applicable only for Semester Registration during January 2021.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (H.P.)-177 005
*Revised Revised Fee Structure in view of present situation due to COVID-19 pandemic for Semester Registration during January 2021 for

Academic year 2020-21 (Excluding Hostel Charges) for PhD. Part Time Research Scholars.

Annexure - X

Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars Fee Exemption 2nd Semester
{tn viewe of Presant Situation
dus to COVID-19 pandemic)
1 Tuition Fee - 3750
2 Examination Fee (Rs. 750 Per Semester) . 750
3 Student Welfare Fee (Re. 500 Per Semester) Exempiad o
4 Institute Development Fee (Re 3000 Per Semester) Reduced by 37.5% 1875
Total Fee 6375
A
* Note: Applicable only for Semester Registration during January 2021,
: Ff"ﬁéﬁﬁ e\ hw’&,__ D.R. (Academic)
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